

Prizes

Live Music

Refreshments

Running/Walking

Festive Dress Contest

Wear Green Or Get Pinched









410-734-7300 2304 Churchville Rd. Bel Air, MD 21015 www.thearenaclub.com



RACE DETAILS

One Mile Walk/5k Run Sunday, March 13, 2015 9:00 am

Cover yourself in green and join The Arena Club in Harford County's only

ShamRock 'N Roll 5k Run/I-Mile Walk

which winds it way through the Harford Community College campus.

Packet pick-up is Saturday, March 12 from 4-6pm at The Arena Club.

COST

\$10 / One Mile Walk

(No t-shirt for walkers)

\$25 / 5k Run - register by March 11

\$30 / 5k Run - at packet pick-up and day of race

Please make checks payable to The Arena Club.



Register by March 1, 2015 to guarantee receipt of a t-shirt!

Register online at www.eliteracemanagement.com or by completing the attached form and returning it to:

The Arena Club 2304 Churchville Road Bel Air, Maryland 21015

PRIZES/EVENTS

Pre and post-race activities will be held on the turf field inside the Arena Club. There will be a water station on the course. Prizes will be awarded to the top male and top female finishers in each age group, as well as a prize for the most festively dressed!

Age Groups

13 & Under • 14-19 • 20-29 • 30-39 40-49 • 50-59 • 60+

CONTACT INFORMATION

For additional information, please contact Tim Deyesu at 410-734-7300 or tdeyesu@thearenaclub.com

> Proceeds will be divided between the Arena Club Athlete of the Year Scholarship Fund and The Arena Club Aquatics Fund, which is an outreach fund to help families with children in need participate in year-round swimming.

REGISTRATION FORM

Please complete this form and return it with payment to:

The Arena Club
2304 Churchville Rd.
Bel Air, MD 21015

Please make checks payable to The Arena Club.

Name
Age (day of race) Gender
Shirt Size
Address
Phone
Email
Are you a member of The Arena Club? □ Yes □ No
For which are you registering? □ 5k Run □ Mile Walk
Credit Card Type
Credit Card #
Expiration Date
Total Amount
WAIVER: In the consideration of the acceptance of my entry, I for myself, my executors, administrators, and assignors, do hereby release and discharge The Arena Club, Elite Race Management, all sponsors,

WAIVER: In the consideration of the acceptance of my entry, I for myself, my executors, administrators, and assignors, do hereby release and discharge The Arena Club, Elite Race Management, all sponsors, Town of Bel Air, Harford Community College, the race director and staff of all claims of damages, demands, actions whatsoever in any manner arising out of my participation in this event. I attest that I have full knowledge of the risks involved in this event and I am physically fit and sufficiently trained to participate in this event.

Signature ____

For additional information, please contact Tim Deyesu at 410-734-7300 or tdeyesu@thearenaclub.com

THANK YOU FOR YOUR SUPPORT!